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2026 Winter Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings and testing will be held at the Training Center located in the Cozad Main 

Office. All full day meetings will start at 8:00 am, afternoon sessions will start at the listed 

time. Please wear clean shoes. Dirty, oily, or soiled shoes are not acceptable. Thank you. 

 

 

Friday Nov. 21 Paving: OSHA     

 

Tuesday Dec. 09 Driver Training (CDL): 8:00am-12:00pm (1st session ½ drivers) 

  Driver Training (CDL): 1:00pm-5:00pm (2nd session ½ drivers) 

  

Thursday Jan. 22 Building: OSHA     

Friday Jan. 23 Shop: OSHA     

Tuesday Jan. 27 Asphalt: OSHA     

Thursday Jan. 29 Redi-Mix: OSHA     

 

Tuesday Feb. 03 Equipment/Forklift (8:00am-10:30am) 

Wednesday Feb. 04 Gravel: MSHA     

Friday Feb. 06 Supervisor Meeting      

 

Monday Feb. 09 First Aid/CPR (8:00 a.m.) * 

Tuesday Feb. 10 First Aid/CPR (8:00 a.m.) * 

Wednesday Feb. 11 First Aid/CPR (8:00 a.m.) * 

Thursday Feb. 12 First Aid/CPR (8:00 a.m.) * 

Friday Feb. 13 First Aid/CPR (8:00 a.m.) * 

 

Tuesday Mar. 24 Hearing & Pulmonary Testing: 1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Wednesday Mar. 25 Hearing & Pulmonary Testing: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

*If you took First Aid/CPR class last year, your card will be good for another year, and 

you will not have to attend this year. If you took First Aid/CPR two years ago or if you 

were hired within this past year, you may be required to attend one of the First Aid/CPR 

classes. 

 

Your attendance at these meetings is required and is not optional. If you have a 

scheduling conflict, please let your department manager know so that we may reschedule 

you.  

 

This schedule is subject to change. Any further updated schedules will be given to the 

Division Managers and will also be posted near the Safety Manager’s office door. You may 

also contact a member of the safety team or visit the Paulsen, Inc. website at 

www.paulseninc.com for any potential scheduling changes. 

http://www.paulseninc.com/

